1/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply GLP POWER 12V DC GLG-150-12 230V 150W IP65
Product code 14757
Price 60,94+VAT
Promotional price 48,48+VAT
Brand GLP POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 12V
Output 150W
Electric current 12500mA
Protection class IP65
Height 45.0mm
Width 70.0mm
Length 221.0mm
Weight 1150g
In box 15pcs
Work environment outdoor use
Operation temperature -30 ~ +70 °°C
Certificates CE, RoHS,
Warranty 3 years
Power supply GLP POWER 12V DC GLSV-300-12 230V 320W
IP67
Product code 16224
Price 88,84+VAT
Promotional price 70,67+VAT
Brand GLP POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 12V
Output 320W
Maximum output 264W/1m
Electric current 22000mA
Protection class IP67
Height 40.0mm
Width 98.0mm
Length 234.0mm
Weight 1575g
Casing material aluminum
Operation temperature -40~60°C
Warranty 5 years
2/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply GLP POWER 12V DC GPV-100-12 230V 100W IP67
Product code 14111
Price 29,83+VAT
Promotional price 23,73+VAT
Brand GLP POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 12V
Output 100W
Electric current 8,3AmA
Protection class IP67
Height 37.0mm
Width 52.0mm
Length 187.0mm
In box 20pcs
Casing material plastic
Work environment outdoor use
Operation temperature -30 ~ +70°C
Certificates CE,RoHS
Warranty 3 years
Power supply GLP POWER 12V DC GPV-200-12 230V 200W IP67
Product code 16132
Price 58,26+VAT
Promotional price 46,34+VAT
Brand GLP POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 12V
Output 200W
Electric current 16000mA
Protection class IP67
Height 45.0mm
Width 70.0mm
Length 205.0mm
Weight 1200g
In box 15pcs
Casing material plastic
Operation temperature -30~+70°C
Certificates CE, SELV
Warranty 3 years
3/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply GLP POWER 12V DC GPV-60-12 230V 60W IP67
Product code 14844
Price 17,62+VAT
Promotional price 14,02+VAT
Brand GLP POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 12V
Output 60W
Electric current 5AmA
Protection class IP67
Height 33.0mm
Width 42.0mm
Length 162.0mm
Weight 390g
In package 1pc
In box 50pcs
Casing material plastic
Work environment outdoor use
Operation temperature -30 ~ +70 °°C
Certificates CE, RoHS
Warranty 3 years
Power supply GLP POWER 12V DC GPV-75-12 230V 72W IP67
Product code 14110
Price 21,21+VAT
Promotional price 16,87+VAT
Brand GLP POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 12V
Output 72W
Electric current 6AmA
Protection class IP67
Height 33.0mm
Width 42.0mm
Length 162.0mm
Weight 380g
In box 50pcs
Casing material plastic
Work environment outdoor use
Operation temperature -30 ~ +70°C
Certificates CE,RoHS
Warranty 3 years
4/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply GLP POWER 12V GLG-200-12 230V 200W IP67
Product code 15156
Price 74,49+VAT
Promotional price 59,26+VAT
Brand GLP POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 12V
Output 200W
Electric current 16.6AmA
Protection class IP67
Height 50.0mm
Width 96.0mm
Length 242.0mm
In box 10pcs
Casing material aluminum
Work environment outdoor use
Operation temperature -30 ~ +70°C
Warranty 3 years
Power supply GLP POWER 12V GLG-300-12 230V 300W IP67
Product code 15157
Price 105,78+VAT
Promotional price 84,14+VAT
Brand GLP POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 12V
Output 300W
Electric current 25AmA
Protection class IP67
Height 50.0mm
Width 96.0mm
Length 285.0mm
In box 8pcs
Casing material aluminum
Work environment outdoor use
Operation temperature -30 ~ +70°C
Warranty 3 years
5/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply GLP POWER 24V DC GLG-150-24 230V 150W IP65
Product code 16046
Price 60,83+VAT
Promotional price 48,39+VAT
Brand GLP POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 24V
Output 150W
Maximum output 144W/1m
Electric current 6000mA
Protection class IP65
Height 45.0mm
Width 70.0mm
Length 221.0mm
Weight 1150g
In box 15pcs
Work environment outdoor use
Operation temperature -30 ~ +70 °°C
Certificates CE, RoHS,
Warranty 3 years
Power supply GLP POWER 24V DC GLSV-200-12 230V 200W
IP67
Product code 15940
Price 50,60+VAT
Promotional price 40,25+VAT
Brand GLP POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 12V
Output 200W
Electric current 16670mA
Protection class IP67
Height 45.3mm
Width 68.0mm
Length 232.0mm
Weight 900g
Casing material aluminum
Operation temperature -40~60°C
Warranty 5 years
6/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply GLP POWER 24V DC GLSV-300-24 230V 320W
IP67
Product code 15137
Price 104,28+VAT
Promotional price 82,95+VAT
Brand GLP POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 24V
Output 320W
Electric current 13330mA
Protection class IP67
Height 40.0mm
Width 98.0mm
Length 234.0mm
Weight 1575g
Casing material aluminum
Operation temperature -40~60°C
Warranty 5 years
Power supply GLP POWER 24V DC GPV-100-24 230V 100W IP67
Product code 14141
Brand GLP POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 24V
Output 100W
Electric current 4,2mA
Protection class IP67
Height 37.0mm
Width 52.0mm
Length 187.0mm
Weight 620g
In box 20pcs
Casing material plastic
Work environment outdoor use
Operation temperature -30~+70°C
Certificates CE, SELV
Warranty 3 years
7/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply GLP POWER 24V DC GPV-12-24 230V 12W IP67
Product code 14494
Price 7,33+VAT
Promotional price 5,83+VAT
Brand GLP POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 24V
Output 12W
Electric current 500mAmA
Protection class IP67
Height 20.0mm
Width 25.0mm
Length 129.5mm
Weight 130g
In package 1pc
In box 100pcs
Casing material plastic
Work environment outdoor use
Operation temperature -10°C - +70°C
Certificates CE, RoHS
Warranty 3 years
Power supply GLP POWER 24V DC GPV-20-24 230V 20W IP67
Product code 14495
Price 11,00+VAT
Promotional price 8,75+VAT
Brand GLP POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 24V
Output 20W
Electric current 1AmA
Protection class IP67
Height 25.0mm
Width 32.0mm
Length 130.0mm
In package 1pc
In box 100pcs
Casing material plastic
Operation temperature -30°C - +70°C
Certificates CE, RoHS
Warranty 3 years
8/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply GLP POWER 24V DC GPV-200-24 230V 200W IP67
Product code 16061
Price 62,30+VAT
Promotional price 49,56+VAT
Brand GLP POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 24V
Output 200W
Electric current 8300mA
Protection class IP67
Height 45.0mm
Width 70.0mm
Length 205.0mm
Weight 1200g
In box 15pcs
Casing material plastic
Operation temperature -30~+70°C
Certificates CE, SELV
Warranty 3 years
Power supply GLP POWER 24V DC GPV-60-24 230V 60W IP67
Product code 15130
Price 17,60+VAT
Promotional price 14,00+VAT
Brand GLP POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 24V
Output 60W
Electric current 2500mA
Protection class IP67
Height 33.0mm
Width 42.0mm
Length 162.0mm
Weight 390g
In box 50pcs
Casing material plastic
Work environment outdoor use
Operation temperature -30 ~ +70
°C°C
Certificates CE, RoHS
Warranty 3 years
9/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply GLP POWER 24V DC GPV-75-24 230V 75W IP67
Product code 14546
Price 22,18+VAT
Promotional price 17,64+VAT
Brand GLP POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 24V
Output 75W
Protection class IP67
Height 33.0mm
Width 42.0mm
Length 162.0mm
Weight 380g
In box 50pcs
Operation temperature -30 ~ +70 °°C
Certificates CE, RoHS
Warranty 3 years
Power supply GLP POWER 24V GLG-200-24 230V 200W IP67
Product code 14792
Price 77,75+VAT
Promotional price 61,85+VAT
Brand GLP POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 24V
Output 200W
Electric current 8,33AmA
Protection class IP67
Height 50.0mm
Width 96.0mm
Length 242.0mm
Weight 1800g
In box 10pcs
Operation temperature -30 ~ +70°C
Certificates CE, RoHS
Warranty 5 years
10/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply GLP POWER 24V GLG-300-24 230V 300W IP67
Product code 14791
Price 116,16+VAT
Promotional price 92,40+VAT
Brand GLP POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 24V
Output 300W
Electric current 12,5AmA
Protection class IP67
Height 50.0mm
Width 96.0mm
Length 285.0mm
Weight 2200g
In box 8pcs
Operation temperature -30 ~ +70°C
Certificates CE, RoHS
Warranty 3 years
Power supply GLP POWER 5V DC GPV-35-5 230V 25W IP67
Product code 15299
Price 12,78+VAT
Promotional price 10,17+VAT
Brand GLP POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 5V
Output 25W
Electric current 5AmA
Protection class IP67
Height 26.0mm
Width 32.0mm
Length 148.0mm
Weight 200g
In package 1pc
In box 80pcs
Operation temperature -20°C ÷
70°C°C
Certificates CE,RoHS
Warranty 3 years
11/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply GLP POWER 5V DC GPV-60-5 230V 40W IP67
Product code 15300
Price 15,44+VAT
Promotional price 12,29+VAT
Brand GLP POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 5V
Output 40W
Electric current 8AmA
Protection class IP67
Height 33.0mm
Width 42.0mm
Length 162.0mm
Weight 390g
In package 1pc
In box 50pcs
Work environment outdoor use
Operation temperature -20°C ÷
70°C°C
Certificates CE,RoHS
Warranty 3 years
Power supply LTECH 12V DC DALI-150-12- G1D2 (DALI / PUSH
DIM) 230V 150W IP20
Product code 16144 DALI / PUSH
dimmable
Price 106,85+VAT
Brand LTECH
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable DALI / PUSH
Output voltage 12V
Output 150W
Electric current 12500mA
Protection class IP20
Height 33.0mm
Width 44.0mm
Length 355.0mm
Weight 430g
In package 1pc
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20℃~60°C
Certificates CE, RoHS
Warranty 3 years
12/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply LTECH 12V DC DALI-75-12-G1D2 (DALI / PUSH
DIM) 230V 75W
Product code 13825 DALI / PUSH
dimmable
Price 64,16+VAT
Brand LTECH
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable DALI / PUSH
Output voltage 12V
Output 75W
Electric current 6,25AmA
Height 33.0mm
Width 44.0mm
Length 296.0mm
Weight 278g
Package weight 17g
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -30 ~ +65°C
Certificates CE, ROHS
Warranty 3 years
Power supply LTECH 12V DC LM-150-12-G1T2 (TRIAC/ PUSH
DIM) 230V 150W
Product code 16276 TRIAC / PUSH
dimmable
Price 72,54+VAT
Brand LTECH
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable TRIAC / PUSH
Output voltage 12V
Output 150W
Electric current 12,5AmA
Operation temperature -20℃~45℃°C
Certificates CE,RoHS
Warranty 3 years
13/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply LTECH 12V DC LM-36-12-G1D2 (DALI / PUSH DIM)
230V 36W
Product code 14985 DALI / PUSH
dimmable
Price 41,97+VAT
Brand LTECH
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable DALI / PUSH
Output voltage 12V
Output 36W
Maximum output 36W/1m
Electric current 3000mA
Work environment indoor use
Warranty 3 years
Power supply LTECH 12V DC LM-36-12-G1T2 (TRIAC/ PUSH DIM)
230V 36W
Product code 16272 TRIAC / PUSH
dimmable
Price 38,11+VAT
Brand LTECH
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable TRIAC / PUSH
Output voltage 12V
Output 36W
Maximum output 36W/1m
Electric current 3AmA
Weight 185g
Operation temperature -30 ~ 55°C°C
14/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply LTECH 12V DC LM-75-12-G1T2 (TRIAC/ PUSH DIM)
230V 75W IP20
Product code 16088 TRIAC / PUSH
dimmable
Price 64,37+VAT
Brand LTECH
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable TRIAC / PUSH
Output voltage 12V
Output 75W
Electric current 6250mA
Protection class IP20
Height 30.0mm
Width 43.0mm
Length 293.0mm
Weight 300g
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20℃~50℃°C
Certificates CE,RoHS
Warranty 5 years
Power supply LTECH 12V DC TD-150-12-E1M1 (TRIAC/ PUSH
DIM) 230V 150W
Product code 14725 TRIAC / PUSH
dimmable
Price 72,10+VAT
Brand LTECH
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable TRIAC / PUSH
Output voltage 12V
Output 150W
Electric current 12,5AmA
Height 37.0mm
Width 57.0mm
Length 273.0mm
Weight 605g
Operation temperature -20℃~45℃°C
Certificates CE,RoHS
Warranty 3 years
15/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply LTECH 12V DC TD-50-12-E1D1 (TRIAC/ PUSH DIM)
230V 50W
Product code 14930 TRIAC / PUSH
dimmable
Price 16,80+VAT
Promotional price 13,00+VAT
Brand LTECH
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable TRIAC / PUSH
Output voltage 12V
Output 50W
Maximum output 50W/1m
Electric current 4.2mA
Height 58.0mm
Width 89.0mm
Length 107.0mm
Weight 260g
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -30°C ~
55°C°C
Certificates CE
Warranty 3 years
Power supply LTECH 24V DC DMX-150-24-F4M1 (DMX/ PUSH
DIM) 230V 150W IP20
Product code 15909 DMX / PUSH
dimmable
Brand LTECH
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable DMX / PUSH
Output voltage 24V
Output 150W
Electric current 6250mA
Protection class IP20
Height 37.0mm
Width 57.0mm
Length 273.0mm
Weight 750g
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -30~60°C
Certificates CE,RoHS
Warranty 3 years
16/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply LTECH 24V DC LM-150-24-G1D2 (DALI / PUSH
DIM) 230V 150W IP20
Product code 15926 DALI / PUSH
dimmable
Price 102,20+VAT
Brand LTECH
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable DALI / PUSH
Output voltage 24V
Output 150W
Electric current 6250mA
Protection class IP20
Height 33.0mm
Width 44.0mm
Length 355.0mm
Weight 430g
In package 1pc
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20℃~60°C
Certificates CE, RoHS
Warranty 3 years
Power supply LTECH 24V DC LM-150-24-G1T2 (TRIAC / PUSH
DIM) 230V 150W IP20
Product code 16168 TRIAC / PUSH
dimmable
Price 84,96+VAT
Brand LTECH
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable TRIAC / PUSH
Output voltage 24V
Output 150W
Electric current 6250mA
Protection class IP20
Height 33.0mm
Width 44.0mm
Length 355.0mm
Weight 430g
In package 1pc
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20℃~60°C
Certificates CE, RoHS
Warranty 3 years
17/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply LTECH 24V DC LM-36-24-G1T2 (TRIAC/ PUSH DIM)
230V 36W
Product code 16271 TRIAC / PUSH
dimmable
Price 38,11+VAT
Brand LTECH
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable TRIAC / PUSH
Output voltage 24V
Output 36W
Maximum output 36W/1m
Electric current 1,5mA
Weight 185g
Work environment indoor use
Certificates CE
Warranty 3 years
Power supply LTECH 24V DC LM-75-24-G1D2 (DALI / PUSH DIM)
230V 75W
Product code 13858 DALI / PUSH
dimmable
Price 70,57+VAT
Brand LTECH
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable DALI / PUSH
Output voltage 24V
Output 75W
Electric current 3,125AmA
Height 30.0mm
Width 43.0mm
Length 293.0mm
Weight 300g
Casing material plastic
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -30° ~ +50°C
Certificates CE, RoHS
Warranty 3 years
18/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply LTECH 24V DC LM-75-24-G1T2 (TRIAC/ PUSH DIM)
230V 75W IP20
Product code 15403 TRIAC / PUSH
dimmable
Price 61,57+VAT
Brand LTECH
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable TRIAC / PUSH
Output voltage 24V
Output 75W
Electric current 3100mA
Protection class IP20
Height 30.0mm
Width 43.0mm
Length 293.0mm
Weight 300g
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20℃~50℃°C
Certificates CE,RoHS
Warranty 5 years
Power supply LTECH 24V DC tunable white LM-100-24-G2D2
(DALI/ PUSH DIM) 230V 100W IP20
Product code 15404 DALI / PUSH
dimmable
Price 90,11+VAT
Promotional price 61,85+VAT
Brand LTECH
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable DALI / PUSH
Output voltage 24V
Output 100W
Electric current 4.17AmA
Protection class IP20
Height 30.0mm
Width 43.0mm
Length 293.0mm
Weight 300g
Work environment indoor use
Certificates CE, SELV
Warranty 3 years
19/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply LTECH 24V DC tunable white LM-75-24-G2D2
(DALI/ PUSH DIM) 230V 75W IP20
Product code 15479 DALI / PUSH
dimmable
Brand LTECH
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable DALI / PUSH
Output voltage 24V
Output 75W
Electric current 3,125AmA
Protection class IP20
Height 30.0mm
Width 43.0mm
Length 293.0mm
Weight 300g
Work environment indoor use
Certificates CE, SELV
Warranty 3 years
Power supply LTECH LM-36-24-G1D2 (DALI / PUSH DIM) 230V
36W
Product code 16342 DALI / PUSH
dimmable
Price 41,97+VAT
Brand LTECH
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable DALI / PUSH
Output voltage 24V
Output 36W
Maximum output 36W/1m
Electric current 1.5mA
Height 30.0mm
Width 44.0mm
Length 175.0mm
Weight 190g
Work environment indoor use
Warranty 3 years
20/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply MEAN WELL 24V DC LPV-20-24 230V 20W IP67
Product code 13960
Price 11,29+VAT
Brand MEAN WELL
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 24V
Output 20W
Electric current 0,83AmA
Protection class IP67
Height 26.0mm
Width 35.0mm
Length 118.0mm
Weight 220g
Casing material plastic
Work environment outdoor use
Warranty 3 years
Power supply POS POWER 12V DC Slim FTPC8V12-C 230V 8W
IP20
Product code 14307
Price 6,78+VAT
Promotional price 5,39+VAT
Brand POS POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 12V
Output 8W
Electric current 0,67mAmA
Protection class IP20
Height 20.0mm
Width 33.0mm
Length 67.0mm
Weight 45g
Operation temperature -20℃-45°C
Certificates CE
Warranty 5 years
21/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply POS POWER 12V DC Slim FTPC15V12-E 230V 15W
IP20
Product code 16694
Price 9,99+VAT
Brand POS POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 12V
Output 15W
Electric current 1250mA
Protection class IP20
Height 16.0mm
Width 35.5mm
Length 103.0mm
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20 ~ +45°C
Certificates CE
Warranty 3 years
Power supply POS POWER 12V DC Slim FTPC20V12-C 230V 20W
IP20
Product code 15185
Price 10,74+VAT
Promotional price 8,54+VAT
Brand POS POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 12V
Output 20W
Protection class IP20
Height 16.5mm
Width 35.5mm
Length 103.0mm
Weight 58g
In box 40pcs
Work environment indoor use
22/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply POS POWER 12V DC Slim FTPC12V12-C 230V 12W
IP20
Product code 14011
Price 9,99+VAT
Promotional price 7,95+VAT
Brand POS POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 12V
Output 12W
Electric current 1AmA
Protection class IP20
Height 11.0mm
Width 50.0mm
Length 127.0mm
Weight 56g
Package weight 70g
In box 200pcs
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20 ~ +45°C
Certificates CE
Warranty 2 years
Power supply POS POWER 12V DC Slim FTPC20V12-C2 20W
IP20
Product code 16614
Price 10,91+VAT
Brand POS POWER
Output 20W
Electric current 1670mA
Protection class IP20
Height 14.5mm
Width 50.0mm
Length 154.0mm
Work environment indoor use
23/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply POS POWER 12V DC Slim FTPC20V12-E 230V 20W
IP20
Product code 16613
Price 10,60+VAT
Promotional price 8,44+VAT
Brand POS POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 12V
Output 20W
Electric current 1670mA
Protection class IP20
Height 16.5mm
Width 35.5mm
Length 103.0mm
Weight 60g
In box 40pcs
Work environment indoor use
Power supply POS POWER 12V DC Slim FTPC30V12-C 230V 30W
IP20
Product code 14010
Price 19,93+VAT
Promotional price 15,86+VAT
Brand POS POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 12V
Output 30W
Protection class IP20
Height 17.0mm
Width 50.0mm
Length 156.0mm
Weight 155g
Package weight 170g
Work environment indoor use
Warranty 2 years
24/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply POS POWER 12V DC Slim FTPC30V24-C 230V 30W
IP20
Product code 15978
Price 18,61+VAT
Promotional price 14,81+VAT
Brand POS POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 24V
Output 30W
Electric current 1250mA
Protection class IP20
Height 17.0mm
Width 50.0mm
Length 156.0mm
Weight 155g
Package weight 170g
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20 ~ 45°C
Warranty 2 years
Power supply POS POWER 12V DC Slim FTPC50V12-C 230V 50W
IP20
Product code 14009
Price 25,54+VAT
Promotional price 20,32+VAT
Brand POS POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 12V
Output 50W
Electric current 4200mA
Protection class IP20
Height 19.0mm
Width 64.0mm
Length 185.0mm
Weight 151g
Package weight 167g
In box 50pcs
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20 ~ +45°C
Warranty 2 years
25/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply POS POWER 12V DC Slim FTPC6V12 230V 6W
IP20
Product code 14305
Price 8,71+VAT
Promotional price 6,93+VAT
Brand POS POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 12V
Output 6W
Electric current 0,5AmA
Protection class IP20
Height 11.0mm
Width 48.0mm
Length 99.0mm
Weight 44g
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20℃-45°C
Certificates CE
Warranty 3 years
Power supply POS POWER 24V DC FTPC100V24-D (TRIAC) 230V
100W IP20
Product code 15650 TRIAC dimmable
Price 67,94+VAT
Promotional price 54,04+VAT
Brand POS POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable TRIAC
Output voltage 24V
Output 100W
Maximum output 100W/1m
Electric current 41700mA
Protection class IP20
Height 30.0mm
Width 63.0mm
Length 200.0mm
Weight 450g
In box 25pcs
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20°C ~ 40°C
Warranty 2 years
26/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply POS POWER 24V DC FTPC100V24-DA-WP (DALI)
230V 100W IP67
Product code 15666 DALI / PUSH
dimmable
Price 75,53+VAT
Promotional price 60,08+VAT
Brand POS POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable DALI / PUSH
Output voltage 24V
Output 100W
Electric current 4160mA
Protection class IP67
Height 21.0mm
Width 37.0mm
Length 408.0mm
Weight 400g
In box 20pcs
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -40 ~ +60°C
Certificates CE
Warranty 2 years
Power supply POS POWER 24V DC FTPC200V24-S 230V 200W
IP20
Product code 15983
Price 72,16+VAT
Promotional price 57,40+VAT
Brand POS POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 24V
Output 200W
Maximum output 200W/1m
Electric current 8330mA
Protection class IP20
Height 23.0mm
Width 33.0mm
Length 357.0mm
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20°C ~ 40°C
Warranty 2 years
27/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply POS POWER 24V DC Slim FTPC12V24-C 230V 12W
IP20
Product code 15976
Price 10,54+VAT
Promotional price 8,38+VAT
Brand POS POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 24V
Output 12W
Electric current 500mA
Protection class IP20
Height 11.5mm
Width 46.0mm
Length 98.5mm
Weight 60g
Package weight 70g
In box 200pcs
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20 ~ +45°C
Certificates CE
Warranty 2 years
Power supply POS POWER 24V DC Slim FTPC50V24-C 230V 50W
IP20
Product code 15979
Price 23,14+VAT
Promotional price 18,41+VAT
Brand POS POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 24V
Output 50W
Electric current 2080mA
Protection class IP20
Height 19.0mm
Width 58.0mm
Length 160.0mm
Weight 160g
Package weight 167g
In box 50pcs
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20 ~ +45°C
Warranty 2 years
28/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply POS POWER 24V DC Slim FTPC8V24-C 230V 8W
IP20
Product code 15975
Price 9,15+VAT
Promotional price 7,28+VAT
Brand POS POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 24V
Output 8W
Electric current 330mA
Protection class IP20
Height 20.0mm
Width 33.0mm
Length 67.0mm
Weight 45g
Operation temperature -20℃-45°C
Certificates CE
Warranty 5 years
Power supply POS POWER FTMC100V12-DA 230V 100W
Product code 15661 DALI / PUSH
dimmable
Price 68,20+VAT
Promotional price 54,25+VAT
Brand POS POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable DALI / PUSH
Output voltage 12V
Output 100W
Electric current 8330mA
Height 21.0mm
Width 30.0mm
Length 365.0mm
Weight 290g
In box 50pcs
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -40 ~ +50°C
Certificates CE
Warranty 2 years
29/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply POS POWER FTMC100V24-DA 230V 100W
Product code 15662 DALI / PUSH
dimmable
Price 68,20+VAT
Promotional price 54,25+VAT
Brand POS POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable DALI / PUSH
Output voltage 24V
Output 100W
Electric current 4.15AmA
Height 21.0mm
Width 30.0mm
Length 365.0mm
Weight 290g
In box 50pcs
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -40 ~ +50°C
Certificates CE
Warranty 2 years
Power supply POS POWER FTPC100V12-D 230V 100W IP20
Product code 15632 TRIAC dimmable
Price 68,20+VAT
Promotional price 54,25+VAT
Brand POS POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable TRIAC
Output voltage 12V
Output 100W
Maximum output 100W/1m
Electric current 8.33AmA
Protection class IP20
Height 30.0mm
Width 63.0mm
Length 200.0mm
Weight 450g
In box 25pcs
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20°C ~
40°C°C
Warranty 2 years
30/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply POS POWER FTPC100V12-DA 230V 100W
Product code 15663 DALI / PUSH
dimmable
Price 70,40+VAT
Promotional price 56,00+VAT
Brand POS POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable DALI / PUSH
Output voltage 12V
Output 100W
Electric current 8330mA
Height 21.0mm
Width 30.0mm
Length 362.0mm
Weight 200g
In box 20pcs
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -40 ~ +45°C
Certificates CE
Warranty 2 years
Power supply POS POWER FTPC100V12-DA-WP 230V 100W
IP67
Product code 15665 DALI / PUSH
dimmable
Price 79,71+VAT
Promotional price 63,40+VAT
Brand POS POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable DALI / PUSH
Output voltage 12V
Output 100W
Electric current 8330mA
Protection class IP67
Height 21.0mm
Width 37.0mm
Length 408.0mm
Weight 400g
In box 20pcs
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -40 ~ +60°C
Certificates CE
Warranty 2 years
31/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply POS POWER FTPC100V24-DA 230V 100W
Product code 15664 DALI / PUSH
dimmable
Price 70,40+VAT
Promotional price 56,00+VAT
Brand POS POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable DALI / PUSH
Output voltage 24V
Output 100W
Electric current 4170mA
Height 21.0mm
Width 30.0mm
Length 362.0mm
Weight 200g
In box 20pcs
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -40 ~ +45°C
Certificates CE
Warranty 2 years
Power supply POS POWER FTPC150V12-D 230V 132W IP20
Product code 15653 TRIAC dimmable
Price 73,70+VAT
Promotional price 58,63+VAT
Brand POS POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable TRIAC
Output voltage 12V
Output 132W
Maximum output 132W/1m
Electric current 11000mA
Protection class IP20
Height 31.0mm
Width 56.5mm
Length 170.0mm
Weight 600g
In box 15pcs
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20°C ~ 45°C
Warranty 2 years
32/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply POS POWER FTPC150V24-D 230V 150W IP20
Product code 15654 TRIAC dimmable
Price 78,10+VAT
Promotional price 62,13+VAT
Brand POS POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable TRIAC
Output voltage 24V
Output 150W
Maximum output 150W/1m
Electric current 6250mA
Protection class IP20
Height 31.0mm
Width 56.5mm
Length 170.0mm
Weight 600g
In box 15pcs
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20°C ~ 45°C
Warranty 2 years
Power supply POS POWER FTPC30V12-D TRIAC 230V 30W
Product code 15629 TRIAC dimmable
Price 19,58+VAT
Promotional price 15,58+VAT
Brand POS POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable TRIAC
Output voltage 12V
Output 30W
Maximum output 30W/1m
Electric current 2.5AmA
Height 18.0mm
Width 46.0mm
Length 159.0mm
Weight 200g
In box 50pcs
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20°C ~
40°C°C
Warranty 2 years
33/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply POS POWER FTPC30V24-D 230V 30W
Product code 15630 TRIAC dimmable
Price 22,00+VAT
Promotional price 17,50+VAT
Brand POS POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable TRIAC
Output voltage 24V
Output 30W
Maximum output 30W/1m
Electric current 1.25AmA
Height 18.0mm
Width 46.0mm
Length 159.0mm
Weight 200g
In box 50pcs
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20°C ~
40°C°C
Warranty 2 years
Power supply POS POWER FTPC50V12-D 230V 50W IP20
Product code 15631 TRIAC dimmable
Price 30,38+VAT
Promotional price 24,17+VAT
Brand POS POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable TRIAC
Output voltage 12V
Output 50W
Maximum output 50W/1m
Electric current 4.16AAmA
Protection class IP20
Height 21.8mm
Width 57.0mm
Length 177.0mm
Weight 200g
In box 50pcs
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20°C ~
40°C°C
Warranty 2 years
34/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply POS POWER FTPC50V24-D TRIAC 230V 50W IP20
Product code 15649 TRIAC dimmable
Price 30,38+VAT
Promotional price 24,17+VAT
Brand POS POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable TRIAC
Output voltage 24V
Output 50W
Maximum output 50W/1m
Electric current 2080mA
Protection class IP20
Height 21.8mm
Width 57.0mm
Length 177.0mm
Weight 200g
In box 50pcs
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20°C ~
40°C°C
Warranty 2 years
Power supply POS POWER FTPC75V12-D 230V 75W IP20
Product code 15651 TRIAC dimmable
Price 47,96+VAT
Promotional price 38,15+VAT
Brand POS POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable TRIAC
Output voltage 12V
Output 75W
Maximum output 75W/1m
Electric current 6250mA
Protection class IP20
Height 31.0mm
Width 56.8mm
Length 170.0mm
Weight 250g
In box 25pcs
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20°C ~ 40°C
Warranty 2 years
35/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply POS POWER FTPC75V24-D TRIAC 230V 75W IP20
Product code 15652 TRIAC dimmable
Price 53,59+VAT
Promotional price 42,63+VAT
Brand POS POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable TRIAC
Output voltage 24V
Output 75W
Maximum output 75W/1m
Electric current 3.125AmA
Protection class IP20
Height 31.0mm
Width 56.8mm
Length 170.0mm
Weight 250g
In box 25pcs
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20°C ~ 40°C
Warranty 2 years
Power supply POS POWER FTPC8V12-E 230V 8W IP20
Product code 16693
Price 6,78+VAT
Brand POS POWER
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 12V
Output 8W
Electric current 670mA
Protection class IP20
Height 19.0mm
Width 46.2mm
Length 94.5mm
Operation temperature -20 ~ 45°C
Certificates CE
Warranty 3 years
36/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply Scharfer 12V DC SCH-100-12 230V 100W IP67
Product code 16597
Price 21,78+VAT
Brand Scharfer
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 12V
Output 100W
Maximum output 100W/1m
Electric current 8333mA
Protection class IP67
Height 22.0mm
Width 40.0mm
Length 218.0mm
Weight 390g
In package 1pc
In box 40pcs
Casing material aluminum
Operation temperature -30~50°C
Warranty 7 years
Power supply Scharfer 12V DC SCH-150-12 230V 150W IP67
Product code 16594
Price 39,09+VAT
Brand Scharfer
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 12V
Output 150W
Maximum output 150W/1m
Electric current 12500mA
Protection class IP67
Height 25.0mm
Width 57.0mm
Length 279.0mm
Weight 680g
In package 1pc
In box 25pcs
Casing material aluminum
Operation temperature -30~50°C
Warranty 7 years
37/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply Scharfer 12V DC SCH-20-12 230V 20W IP67
Product code 16628
Price 9,46+VAT
Brand Scharfer
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 12V
Output 20W
Maximum output 20W/1m
Electric current 1670mA
Protection class IP67
Height 21.0mm
Width 29.0mm
Length 162.0mm
Weight 170g
In package 1pc
In box 100pcs
Casing material aluminum
Operation temperature -30~50°C
Warranty 7 years
Power supply Scharfer 12V DC SCH-200-12 230V 200W IP67
Product code 16593
Price 43,78+VAT
Brand Scharfer
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 12V
Output 200W
Maximum output 200W/1m
Electric current 16000mA
Protection class IP67
Height 35.0mm
Width 65.0mm
Length 225.0mm
Weight 860g
In package 1pc
In box 20pcs
Casing material aluminum
Operation temperature -30~50°C
Warranty 7 years
38/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply Scharfer 12V DC SCH-30-12 230V 30W IP67
Product code 16625
Price 10,14+VAT
Brand Scharfer
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 12V
Output 30W
Maximum output 30W/1m
Electric current 2500mA
Protection class IP67
Height 21.0mm
Width 29.0mm
Length 162.0mm
Weight 170g
In package 1pc
In box 100pcs
Casing material aluminum
Operation temperature -30~50°C
Warranty 7 years
Power supply Scharfer 12V DC SCH-300-12 230V 300W IP67
Product code 16590
Price 69,16+VAT
Brand Scharfer
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 12V
Output 300W
Maximum output 300W/1m
Electric current 25000mA
Protection class IP67
Height 40.0mm
Width 90.0mm
Length 257.0mm
Weight 1570g
In package 1pc
In box 10pcs
Casing material aluminum
Operation temperature -30~50°C
Warranty 7 years
39/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply Scharfer 12V DC SCH-45-12 230V 45W IP67
Product code 16624
Price 11,66+VAT
Brand Scharfer
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 12V
Output 45W
Maximum output 45W/1m
Electric current 3750mA
Protection class IP67
Height 21.0mm
Width 29.0mm
Length 190.0mm
Weight 235g
In package 1pc
In box 50pcs
Casing material aluminum
Operation temperature -30~50°C
Warranty 7 years
Power supply Scharfer 12V DC SCH-60-12 230V 60W IP67
Product code 16621
Price 12,98+VAT
Brand Scharfer
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 12V
Output 60W
Maximum output 60W/1m
Electric current 5000mA
Protection class IP67
Height 21.0mm
Width 29.0mm
Length 222.0mm
Weight 240g
In package 1pc
In box 50pcs
Casing material aluminum
Operation temperature -30~50°C
Warranty 7 years
40/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply Scharfer 24V DC SCH-100-24 230V 100W IP67
Product code 16596
Price 22,90+VAT
Brand Scharfer
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 24V
Output 100W
Maximum output 100W/1m
Electric current 4170mA
Protection class IP67
Height 22.0mm
Width 40.0mm
Length 218.0mm
Weight 390g
In package 1pc
In box 40pcs
Casing material aluminum
Operation temperature -30~50°C
Warranty 7 years
Power supply Scharfer 24V DC SCH-150-24 230V 150W IP67
Product code 16595
Price 39,09+VAT
Brand Scharfer
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 24V
Output 150W
Maximum output 150W/1m
Electric current 6250mA
Protection class IP67
Height 25.0mm
Width 57.0mm
Length 279.0mm
Weight 680g
In package 1pc
In box 25pcs
Casing material aluminum
Operation temperature -30~50°C
Warranty 7 years
41/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply Scharfer 24V DC SCH-20-24 230V 20W IP67
Product code 16627
Price 9,91+VAT
Brand Scharfer
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 24V
Output 20W
Maximum output 20W/1m
Electric current 830mA
Protection class IP67
Height 21.0mm
Width 29.0mm
Length 162.0mm
Weight 170g
In package 1pc
In box 100pcs
Casing material aluminum
Operation temperature -30~50°C
Warranty 7 years
Power supply Scharfer 24V DC SCH-200-24 230V 200W IP67
Product code 16592
Price 46,03+VAT
Brand Scharfer
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 24V
Output 200W
Maximum output 200W/1m
Electric current 8300mA
Protection class IP67
Height 35.0mm
Width 65.0mm
Length 225.0mm
Weight 860g
In package 1pc
In box 20pcs
Casing material aluminum
Operation temperature -30~50°C
Warranty 7 years
42/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply Scharfer 24V DC SCH-30-24 230V 30W IP67
Product code 16626
Price 9,68+VAT
Brand Scharfer
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 24V
Output 30W
Maximum output 30W/1m
Electric current 1250mA
Protection class IP67
Height 21.0mm
Width 29.0mm
Length 162.0mm
Weight 170g
In package 1pc
In box 100pcs
Casing material aluminum
Operation temperature -30~50°C
Warranty 7 years
Power supply Scharfer 24V DC SCH-300-24 230V 300W IP67
Product code 16591
Price 69,16+VAT
Brand Scharfer
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 24V
Output 300W
Maximum output 300W/1m
Electric current 12500mA
Protection class IP67
Height 40.0mm
Width 90.0mm
Length 257.0mm
Weight 1570g
In package 1pc
In box 10pcs
Casing material aluminum
Operation temperature -30~50°C
Warranty 7 years
43/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply Scharfer 24V DC SCH-45-24 230V 45W IP67
Product code 16623
Price 12,22+VAT
Brand Scharfer
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 24V
Output 45W
Maximum output 45W/1m
Electric current 1870mA
Protection class IP67
Height 21.0mm
Width 29.0mm
Length 190.0mm
Weight 235g
In package 1pc
In box 50pcs
Casing material aluminum
Operation temperature -30~50°C
Warranty 7 years
Power supply Scharfer 24V DC SCH-60-24 230V 60W IP67
Product code 16622
Price 13,60+VAT
Brand Scharfer
Supply voltage 230V
Output voltage 24V
Output 60W
Maximum output 60W/1m
Electric current 2500mA
Protection class IP67
Height 21.0mm
Width 29.0mm
Length 222.0mm
Weight 240g
In package 1pc
In box 50pcs
Casing material aluminum
Operation temperature -30~50°C
Warranty 7 years
44/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply SKYDANCE 12V DC PH-150-12 100-240V 150W
IP20
Product code 15801 PUSH / RF
dimmable
Price 87,53+VAT
Brand SKYDANCE
Supply voltage 100-240V
Dimmable PUSH / RF
Output voltage 12V
Output 150W
Maximum output 150W/1m
Electric current 12500mA
Protection class IP20
Height 36.0mm
Width 66.5mm
Length 244.0mm
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -30~50°C
Certificates CE
Warranty 5 years
Power supply SKYDANCE 24V DC PH-150-24 100-240V 150W
IP20
Product code 15716 PUSH / RF
dimmable
Price 79,09+VAT
Brand SKYDANCE
Supply voltage 100-240V
Dimmable PUSH / RF
Output voltage 24V
Output 150W
Maximum output 150W/1m
Electric current 6250mA
Protection class IP20
Height 36.0mm
Width 67.0mm
Length 280.0mm
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -30~50°C
Certificates CE
Warranty 5 years
45/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply SKYDANCE PB-40-12 100-240V 40W IP20
Product code 15765 PUSH / RF
dimmable
Price 24,97+VAT
Brand SKYDANCE
Supply voltage 100-240V
Dimmable PUSH / RF
Output voltage 12V
Output 40W
Electric current 3340mA
Protection class IP20
Height 30.0mm
Width 44.0mm
Length 168.5mm
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -30~55°C
Certificates CE
Warranty 5 years
Power supply SKYDANCE PB-40-24 100-240V 40W IP20
Product code 15766 PUSH / RF
dimmable
Price 25,65+VAT
Brand SKYDANCE
Supply voltage 100-240V
Dimmable PUSH / RF
Output 40W
Electric current 1670mA
Protection class IP20
Height 30.0mm
Width 44.0mm
Length 168.5mm
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -30~50°C
Certificates CE
Warranty 5 years
46/46 4.02.2023
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303, Kadaka tee 3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply SKYDANCE PB-75-12 100-240V 75W IP20
Product code 15767 PUSH / RF
dimmable
Price 39,70+VAT
Brand SKYDANCE
Supply voltage 100-240V
Dimmable PUSH / RF
Output voltage 12V
Output 75W
Electric current 6250mA
Protection class IP20
Height 30.0mm
Width 56.0mm
Length 179.0mm
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -30~50°C
Certificates CE
Warranty 5 years
Power supply SKYDANCE PB-75-24 100-240V 75W IP20
Product code 15768 PUSH / RF
dimmable
Price 33,61+VAT
Brand SKYDANCE
Supply voltage 100-240V
Dimmable PUSH / RF
Output voltage 24V
Output 75W
Electric current 3125mA
Protection class IP20
Height 30.0mm
Width 56.0mm
Length 179.0mm
Operation temperature -30~50°C
Certificates CE
Warranty 5 years